

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 1 | Vintage Turn Legged Table and Dressing Table | 5.00 |
| 2 | Vintage Pine Kitchen Dresser 1000x1900 (no | 5.00 |
| 3 | Original Pressed Tin Number Plates SLR - 418 Wall | 20.00 |
| 4 | Original Embossed Lettering Number Plates 61412 | 120.00 |
| 5 | Original Enamel Number Plate 31.753 Wall Hanger | 210.00 |
| 6 | Veteran Car Whisky Decanter | 10.00 |
| 7 | 2 x Spirit Decanters Inc Rolls Royce | 70.00 |
| 8 | Selection Glasses / Canisters / Ice Bucket etc | 5.00 |
| 9 | Large Vintage Wood & Copper Warming Pan L840mm | 25.00 |
| 10 | Set Vintage Counter Top Scales w/- Weights L400 | 45.00 |
| 11 | Vintage Pine Gentleman's Wardrobe 1060x1600 | 0.00 |
| 12 | 3 x Vintage Leather Cases | 50.00 |
| 13 | 4 x Vintage Leather Cases | 140.00 |
| 14 | Complete Set Framed Player Cigarette Cards | 35.00 |
| 15 | Selection Vintage Filing Drawers | 15.00 |
| 16 | Vintage Projector Screen & 2 x Music Stands | 10.00 |
| 17 | Nice Leather Inlay Top Writers Desk w/- Key | 15.00 |
| 18 | Selection Automotive Badges etc | 0.00 |
| 19 | Selection Automotive Badges | 50.00 |
| 20 | Selection Automotive Badges | 50.00 |
| 21 | Selection Automotive Badges | 100.00 |
| 22 | Selection Automotive Badges | 70.00 |
| 23 | Selection Automotive Badges | 60.00 |
| 24 | Selection Automotive Badges | 20.00 |
| 25 | Selection Automotive Patches etc | 20.00 |
| 26 | 1 x Enamel Sign 2 x Composite Inc DANGER SEC | 100.00 |
| 27 | Boxed 2015 RACV Badge No 183 | 100.00 |
| 28 | Boxed 100 Year Anniversary RACV Badge | 70.00 |
| 29 | Illuminated Display Cabinet w/- 2 x Glass Shelves | 10.00 |
| 30 | Vintage Cash Register - Working | 70.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 31 | Vintage Kerosene Heater | 55.00 |
| 32 | Wall Mounted Telephone (not checked) | 160.00 |
| 33 | Selection Automotive Magazines Inc Truck | 20.00 |
| 34 | Selection Early British Automotive Books | 20.00 |
| 35 | 2 x Early Automotive Books Inc Vic Police Records | 95.00 |
| 36 | Selection Automotive Folders / Manuals | 60.00 |
| 37 | Selection Automotive Magazines | 20.00 |
| 38 | Selection Automotive Manuals | 30.00 |
| 39 | Selection Automotive Manuals | 30.00 |
| 40 | Selection Automotive Magazines | 5.00 |
| 41 | Selection Automotive Magazines inc 1970's Motor | 5.00 |
| 42 | Selection Automotive Magazines | 5.00 |
| 43 | Selection Automotive Riley Motors Club Booklets | 10.00 |
| 44 | Selection Automotive Manuals | 110.00 |
| 45 | Selection Automotive Manuals | 120.00 |
| 46 | Selection Automotive Books | 20.00 |
| 47 | Selection Automotive Books | 50.00 |
| 48 | Enamel HARLEY-DAVIDSON MOTOR CYCLES Sign - Great | 240.00 |
| 49 | Selection Automotive Books | 55.00 |
| 50 | Selection Automotive Books | 30.00 |
| 51 | Selection Automotive Books | 25.00 |
| 52 | Selection Early Automotive Magazines | 30.00 |
| 53 | Selection Automotive Folders / Information etc | 30.00 |
| 54 | Selection Automotive Books | 10.00 |
| 55 | 3 x Books Automotive Badges | 60.00 |
| 56 | Selection Automotive Magazines | 5.00 |
| 57 | Selection Automotive Books inc Melway | 30.00 |
| 58 | Selection Front Cover Page Folders | 0.00 |
| 59 | Selection Automotive Books | 20.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 60 | Selection Automotive Books | 30.00 |
| 61 | Selection Automotive Magazines | 10.00 |
| 62 | Selection Automotive Folders / Magazines | 5.00 |
| 63 | Selection Automotive Folders / Magazines etc | 150.00 |
| 64 | Selection Automotive Books / Workshop Manuals | 50.00 |
| 65 | Selection Automotive Books | 40.00 |
| 66 | Selection Automotive Books | 50.00 |
| 67 | Selection Automotive Books | 60.00 |
| 68 | Selection Automotive Books | 60.00 |
| 69 | Selection Automotive Books / Manuals | 60.00 |
| 70 | Selection Automotive Books / Manuals | 40.00 |
| 71 | Selection Automotive Books / Manuals | 70.00 |
| 72 | Selection Automotive Books | 60.00 |
| 73 | Selection Buses Books / Magazines | 20.00 |
| 74 | Selection Model Motorcycles & Veteran Car | 10.00 |
| 75 | Selection Model Cars / Trucks etc | 30.00 |
| 76 | Selection Model Cars / Buses etc | 30.00 |
| 77 | Selection Model Cars | 15.00 |
| 78 | Selection Man Cave Signs / Model Sandman etc | 90.00 |
| 79 | Selection Model Buses etc | 15.00 |
| 80 | Boxed Oil Tanker Truck | 30.00 |
| 81 | Tin Model Toy Bikes | 85.00 |
| 82 | Selection Model Bikes | 50.00 |
| 83 | Selection Automotive Caps | 15.00 |
| 84 | Selection Boxed Model Cars | 10.00 |
| 85 | Selection Model Cars | 40.00 |
| 86 | Selection Model Cars / Jaguars etc | 30.00 |
| 87 | Selection Model Cars Boxed | 35.00 |
| 88 | Pair Leather Chairs 1970's | 50.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|--|------------------|
| 89 | Tall Electric Lamp & Electric Heater (not | 5.00 |
| 90 | Display GOLDEN AGE OF FORD. 25 x Model Cars & | 150.00 |
| 91 | 5 x Early Automotive Books THE MODERN MOTOR | 45.00 |
| 92 | Selection 8 x Timber and Metal Shelves Various | 20.00 |
| 93 | Selection Model Cars inc Vintage Veteran | 20.00 |
| 94 | Selection Model Cars | 20.00 |
| 95 | Selection Model Cars | 30.00 |
| 96 | Selection Boxed Model Fire Engines | 30.00 |
| 97 | 3 x Boxed TRAX Shell Motor Cars | 65.00 |
| 98 | 3 x Trax Model Humpy Holdens | 80.00 |
| 99 | Selection Holden Trax Cars | 75.00 |
| 100 | Early AMPOL Brass Fuel Cap -Diameter 105mm | 350.00 |
| 100a | Pigeon Hole Unit 1620 x 1430 | 25.00 |
| 101 | Selection Model Cars Boxed | 50.00 |
| 102 | Selection Model Cars | 10.00 |
| 103 | Selection Model Cars Boxed | 55.00 |
| 104 | Selection Model Cars Boxed | 50.00 |
| 105 | Selection Pewter Trophies | 10.00 |
| 106 | 1970's Mirror Backed Display Cabinet 900x900 w/- | 15.00 |
| 107 | Timber Book Shelf - 1780 x 325 | 10.00 |
| 108 | Large Selection Key Rings on Display Board | 30.00 |
| 109 | Selection 5 x Mounted Grand Prix Prints Adelaide | 45.00 |
| 110 | Vintage Timber Writing Desk 1380x830 | 140.00 |
| 111 | Selection Automotive | 0.00 |
| 112 | 2 x Vintage Engine Analyser Inc. One on Trolley | 30.00 |
| 113 | Selection Vintage Clothing | 30.00 |
| 114 | Post Mounted STUDEBAKER Ave Road Sign | 30.00 |
| 115 | Display Cabinet | 40.00 |
| 116 | Female Mannequin in Workshop Uniform | 100.00 |
| 117 | Set Pedestrian Crossing Lights (Working) | 190.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|--|------------------|
| 118 | Nice Glass Shelved Display Cabinet 610x1670 | 70.00 |
| 119 | Female Mannequin in Period Clothing Life Size | 55.00 |
| 120 | Female Mannequin in Period Clothing Life Size | 5.00 |
| 121 | Female Mannequin in Period Clothing Life Size | 60.00 |
| 122 | Female Mannequin in Period Clothing Life Size | 40.00 |
| 123 | Female Mannequin in Period Clothing Life Size | 80.00 |
| 124 | Metal BF GOODRICH Dealership Tyre Display Stand | 175.00 |
| 125 | 4 x Heavy Duty Tables 1500x740 (no contents) | 5.00 |
| 126 | Selection Automotive Pictures / Prints Largest | 90.00 |
| 127 | Selection Automotive Manuals Inc Rover Sunbeam | 40.00 |
| 128 | Selection Automotive Manuals Inc Hillman etc | 40.00 |
| 129 | Selection Vintage Shaving Jugs etc | 50.00 |
| 130 | Vintage Automotive Lamp H510mm | 80.00 |
| 131 | Selection Collectable Biscuit Tins etc | 5.00 |
| 132 | 2 x Diamond T Chrome Hub Caps | 80.00 |
| 133 | 2 x Rolls Royce Silver Cloud Driving Lights (A/F) | 125.00 |
| 134 | 3 x Daimler Chrome Hub Caps | 20.00 |
| 135 | 2 x Vintage / Veteran Chrome Driving Lights | 90.00 |
| 136 | 2 x Tin Automotive Signs Garage W320x400 | 5.00 |
| 137 | Metal Chevrolet Service Tin Sign Mounted on Old | 25.00 |
| 138 | 8 x Wall Mounted Souvenir Spoon Displays 380x470 | 55.00 |
| 139 | 6 x Framed Automotive Pictures 320x290 | 5.00 |
| 140 | Selection Automotive / Collectables / Go Withs | 10.00 |
| 141 | 2 x Vintage / Veteran Firestone Motorcycle Tyres & | 20.00 |
| 142 | Set 4 x Chrome Austin Hub Caps | 20.00 |
| 143 | Selection Automotive / Workshop | 5.00 |
| 144 | 4 Cylinder Crank & Flat Head | 5.00 |
| 145 | Selection NOS Tyre Tubes Inc Dunlop | 0.00 |
| 146 | Selection Vintage Suit / Hat & Travel Cases x 6 | 5.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 147 | Vintage AMPOL Drum H570mm | 85.00 |
| 148 | Selection Chrome Wheel Trims & Hub Caps | 5.00 |
| 149 | Selection Automotive Manuals Inc Hillman & Humber | 35.00 |
| 150 | Selection Automotive Manuals Inc Humber Commer | 30.00 |
| 151 | Selection Automotive Manuals Inc Hillman | 5.00 |
| 152 | Selection Daimler Chrome Hub Caps | 100.00 |
| 153 | Vintage / Veteran Chrome Driving Light W470mm | 10.00 |
| 154 | Vintage / Veteran Fold Out Luggage Rack | 45.00 |
| 155 | Selection Automotive Workshop Equipment | 10.00 |
| 156 | Selection Advertising Bunting | 80.00 |
| 157 | Framed Old Ticket Print Plates Frame 300x420 | 30.00 |
| 158 | Selection Automotive Lights | 0.00 |
| 159 | VPC Rolls Royce Owners Club Polo Day Stick 1991 | 5.00 |
| 160 | Selection Chrome Daimler Hub Caps | 40.00 |
| 161 | Selection Automotive Road Maps Inc BP etc | 60.00 |
| 162 | Vintage / Veteran Brass Automotive Lamp H280mm | 55.00 |
| 163 | 2 x Rootes Automotive Manuals 1954 / 1955 | 5.00 |
| 164 | 4 x Automotive Manuals Inc Ford | 25.00 |
| 165 | 2 x Chrome Hub Caps Inc Rolls Royce & Mercedes | 25.00 |
| 166 | Selection Vintage / Collectables | 5.00 |
| 167 | Selection Vintage / Collectables | 5.00 |
| 168 | 2 x Vintage Metal Fuel Funnels | 10.00 |
| 169 | 3 x Running Board Tins | 60.00 |
| 170 | 2 x Shell Running Board Tins | 45.00 |
| 171 | 1930's Rolls Royce Steering Wheel | 140.00 |
| 172 | Pair Automotive Lights | 15.00 |
| 173 | Miscellaneous Lot | 5.00 |
| 174 | Selection Vintage Tyre Patch Clamps | 5.00 |
| 175 | Selection Vintage Packaging Inc Boxes / Tins | 45.00 |
| 176 | Overalls & 2 x Banners | 5.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 177 | Cane Picnic Basket w/- Contents | 45.00 |
| 178 | Selection NOS Clip Frames 100x150 | 5.00 |
| 179 | Framed Rolls Royce Display Inc Model Car 430x530 | 10.00 |
| 180 | Selection Flags & Collectables | 15.00 |
| 181 | Selection Automotive Magazines | 5.00 |
| 182 | Selection Automotive Pictures / Prints / Folders | 5.00 |
| 183 | Pair Vintage / Veteran Spot Lights W200mm | 80.00 |
| 184 | Penrite Lubricants Esky | 470.00 |
| 185 | 2 x Tin Signs Inc BP & Texaco. Texaco 300mm | 65.00 |
| 186 | Selection Automotive Framed Pictures & Prints. | 5.00 |
| 187 | Selection Automotive Collectables | 10.00 |
| 188 | Selection Vintage / Collectables | 30.00 |
| 189 | Selection Black & White Post Cards | 35.00 |
| 190 | Selection Collector Tins | 0.00 |
| 191 | Pair Vintage / Veteran P100 Automotive Lights | 260.00 |
| 192 | Selection Vintage Inc Kitchenware / Letter Holder | 5.00 |
| 193 | 4 x Mounted Automotive Prints 580x900 | 5.00 |
| 194 | Selection Petrol / Oil Tins & Pourers | 30.00 |
| 195 | Selection Old Number Plates (wall hangers only) | 50.00 |
| 196 | Selection BP Collectables / Give Aways | 40.00 |
| 197 | Composite BMW Letters H200mm | 40.00 |
| 198 | 2 x Boxed Automotive Collectables Inc Road Map | 5.00 |
| 199 | Underground Fuel Tank Dip Stick L2500mm | 10.00 |
| 200 | Framed RAC Print 550x750 | 20.00 |
| 201 | Selection Old Fuel & Oil Tins Gallon | 5.00 |
| 202 | Model Vintage Veteran Rolls Royce L380mm | 210.00 |
| 203 | Selection Collectables inc Canisters / Tins etc | 5.00 |
| 204 | Selection Flags Inc Australia | 5.00 |
| 205 | Selection Tin Number Plates (wall hangers only) | 40.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|--|------------------|
| 206 | KLG Spark Plug Dealership POS Rack 420x370 | 100.00 |
| 207 | Selection Framed Automotive Prints etc (A/F) | 0.00 |
| 208 | Selection Household / Milk Bar | 5.00 |
| 209 | Selection AMPOL Gallon Tins etc | 55.00 |
| 210 | Selection Vintage / Veteran / Classic Automotive | 20.00 |
| 211 | 2 x Wooden Model Motorcycles & 1 x Car | 10.00 |
| 212 | Selection Automotive Rear View / Side Mirrors | 10.00 |
| 213 | 4 x SE Chrome Hub Caps | 10.00 |
| 214 | Fish Tank Lamps 910x200 (working order) | 5.00 |
| 215 | Calcometer Suit Electric Fuel Pump | 30.00 |
| 216 | 2 x Wooden Model Trucks (1 x A/F). Length 310mm | 25.00 |
| 217 | COR Wooden Box w/- 2 x 4 Gallon Tins | 130.00 |
| 218 | Selection Collectable Arnotts Tins | 10.00 |
| 219 | Toy Pedal Car Style Childs Ride L800mm | 70.00 |
| 220 | Enamel Sign VEHICLE TESTING STATION 510x400 | 140.00 |
| 221 | Selection Framed Automotive Ephemera inc BP. | 5.00 |
| 222 | Selection Early Automotive Gauges / Dash Cluster | 70.00 |
| 223 | Miscellaneous Collectables | 10.00 |
| 224 | Early Framed Gasket 340x1000 | 5.00 |
| 225 | 3 x Framed Rolls Royce Mirrors 400x300 | 10.00 |
| 226 | Enamel PLUME MOTOR SPIRIT Vacuum Oil Co Sign | 130.00 |
| 227 | 4 x AMPOL 4 Gallon / 20 Litre Drums | 45.00 |
| 228 | Selection Early Automotive Inc Tyre Lever & Dash | 5.00 |
| 229 | Framed RACV Print 480x650 | 20.00 |
| 230 | Selection Collectable Tins | 5.00 |
| 231 | Selection Helmets (display only) | 45.00 |
| 232 | 3 x Vintage Suit / Luggage Cases | 0.00 |
| 233 | Selection Lights / Light Fittings | 170.00 |
| 234 | 2 x Vintage Suitcases w/- Ephemera Contents | 20.00 |
| 235 | 2 x Vintage Suitcases w/- Ephemera Contents | 20.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 236 | 2 x Vintage Suitcases w/- Ephemera Contents | 20.00 |
| 237 | Selection Vintage Wooden Spokes | 10.00 |
| 238 | Chrome 1950's Daimler Automotive Car Grill | 200.00 |
| 239 | ABMAL AUTO LAMPS POS Dealership Cabinet 620x550 | 130.00 |
| 240 | Selection Auto POS Display Inc BP Cardboard | 40.00 |
| 241 | Selection Automotive Magazines Motor Sport | 5.00 |
| 242 | Selection Automotive Magazines Motor Sport | 30.00 |
| 243 | Selection Automotive Magazines Motor Sport | 10.00 |
| 244 | Selection Automotive Magazines Motor Sport | 5.00 |
| 245 | Selection Flags | 0.00 |
| 246 | 2 x Metal Chevrolet Signs Yellow 560x200 Modern | 55.00 |
| 247 | Chrome Car Grill TD2000 | 240.00 |
| 248 | MUSEUM ENTRY Radiator Sign | 70.00 |
| 249 | Original Cast LEYLAND Truck Badge W500mm | 25.00 |
| 250 | Selection Automotive Magazines THE AUTOCAR | 0.00 |
| 251 | Selection Automotive Magazines Restored Cars | 40.00 |
| 252 | Selection Automotive Magazines Classic & Sports | 5.00 |
| 253 | Daimler Car Club Newsletters | 5.00 |
| 254 | PEREI Dealership Light Display 1100x600 | 40.00 |
| 255 | Selection Metal Street Signs Various Sizes | 20.00 |
| 256 | Rolls Royce Flag 900x1300 | 375.00 |
| 257 | BMW Motorcycle Flag 900x1300 | 35.00 |
| 258 | CHEVROLET BOW TIE Flag 900x1300 | 250.00 |
| 259 | Selection Automotive Parts etc | 5.00 |
| 260 | Set 4 x Workshop Car Trolleys / Dollies | 250.00 |
| 261 | Metal CHEVY St Roadside Sign | 275.00 |
| 262 | Metal BMW Sign 350mm | 150.00 |
| 263 | Metal STUDEBAKER SALES SERVICE 450mm | 55.00 |
| 264 | Metal STUDEBAKER SERVICE Sign 600mm | 70.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|--|------------------|
| 265 | Selection Automotive Inc Carburettor etc | 55.00 |
| 266 | 2 x Metal Street Signs. Largest 1200x600 | 40.00 |
| 267 | 4 x Metal Street Signs. Largest 1070x600 | 70.00 |
| 268 | Selection Vintage Automotive Panel Work Tools & | 40.00 |
| 269 | Selection Early Automotive | 20.00 |
| 270 | Magneto and Shaft 1930s Rolls Royce | 130.00 |
| 270a | STUDEBAKER 6V Chain Drive Starter Motor | 100.00 |
| 271 | Selection Early Automotive Parts / Bits | 70.00 |
| 272 | Large Selection 1925 Studebaker EQ Engine / Engine | 250.00 |
| 273 | Early Factory Horn 240V (not checked) | 5.00 |
| 274 | 1925 Studebaker Steering Wheel 440mm | 60.00 |
| 275 | 1925 Studebaker Radiator | 80.00 |
| 276 | Vintage STENORIZER Workshop Clamp / Press H640mm | 35.00 |
| 277 | Selection James Flood Inc Swap Cards, Letterhead, | 40.00 |
| 278 | Vintage Typewriter w/- James Flood Letterhead | 70.00 |
| 279 | Selection James Flood Inc Swap Cards, Books, | 30.00 |
| 280 | Selection James Flood Inc Photos, Metal Build | 15.00 |
| 281 | Original JAMES FLOOD Pty Ltd Dealership Double | 600.00 |
| 282 | Set 240V Traffic Lights H1200mm. Working (stays | 325.00 |
| 283 | 1950's Pre - Select Gear Box in Bits | 25.00 |
| 284 | Selection Early Chevrolet Auto Car Parts | 30.00 |
| 285 | Selection Early Auto Car Parts | 10.00 |
| 286 | Selection Vintage Chevrolet Car Wheels / Rims etc | 50.00 |
| 287 | Large Selection Early Chevrolet Car Parts | 40.00 |
| 288 | Shelf Lot Auto Car Parts in Tubs | 15.00 |
| 289 | 5 x Shelf Lot Auto Car Parts in Tubs | 50.00 |
| 290 | Selection 6 x Metal Street Signs. Largest 450x680 | 60.00 |
| 291 | Selection Car Parts & Accessories | 25.00 |
| 292 | Selection Car Parts & Accessories | 5.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 293 | Selection Auto Starter Motors Generators etc | 30.00 |
| 294 | Metal KEILOR Street Sign L840mm | 10.00 |
| 295 | Selection Automotive Posters / Ephemera | 150.00 |
| 296 | Selection Car Parts & Accessories etc | 200.00 |
| 297 | 2 x Metal Castrol Signs 350mm | 190.00 |
| 298 | 2 x Sets Dimboola Theatre Seats | 180.00 |
| 299 | 4 x Castrol 60L Drums | 10.00 |
| 300 | Vintage Headlight Tester H1500mm | 5.00 |
| 301 | Selection Furniture etc Inc Vintage Sideboard etc | 0.00 |
| 302 | Selection Vintage Automotive Radios etc (not | 50.00 |
| 303 | 6 x Vintage Suit / Luggage Cases | 0.00 |
| 304 | 2 x Vintage Automotive Signs Inc Bugatti 420x300 | 5.00 |
| 305 | 2 x Metal SHELL Signs 300mm | 170.00 |
| 306 | Original Enamel DANGER Shell Sign 380x300 | 160.00 |
| 307 | Selection Metal Number Plates Inc Fantasy (wall | 40.00 |
| 308 | Vintage Suit Case w/- BMW Magazines | 10.00 |
| 309 | Large Vintage Picnic Set in Case 720x380 | 45.00 |
| 310 | 2 x Metal Chevrolet Signs 300mm | 170.00 |
| 311 | Selection Various Automotive Garage Signs. Texaco | 20.00 |
| 312 | Original VESTA Automotive Cable POS Display / | 125.00 |
| 313 | Selection Vintage Inc Pull Up Slide Screen | 0.00 |
| 314 | 10 x Vintage Cases Inc Metal FIRST AID | 0.00 |
| 315 | Superb 1936 Rolls Royce Car Grill and Radiator | 350.00 |
| 316 | Selection Early COR Petroleum Oil Ephemera plus | 30.00 |
| 317 | 4 x Vintage Suit Cases / Luggage | 0.00 |
| 318 | Vintage Portable Record Player & Records | 50.00 |
| 319 | Original BP HI-Boy with Pump | 275.00 |
| 320 | Original Castrol HI-Boy with Pump | 375.00 |
| 321 | Vintage Curved Display Cabinet Counter plus | 110.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 322 | 7 x Sets 4 x Theatre Chairs W1850 | 30.00 |
| 323 | Selection Household / Office Electrical plus | 0.00 |
| 324 | Selection Cafe Crockery / Urns / Cake Displays / | 0.00 |
| 325 | 20 x Fold Out Picnic Chairs | 15.00 |
| 326 | Selection Stand Up Museum Displays A4 Size. H1110 | 10.00 |
| 327 | Metal Bus Stop Post Mount Sign H450 | 60.00 |
| 328 | Original PETROL Screenprint Road House Sign | 320.00 |
| 329 | Metal Plume Sign & Framed Benzene Sign. Benzene | 80.00 |
| 330 | Approximately 36 Plastic Chairs | 15.00 |
| 331 | 2 x Vintage / Veteran Steering Wheels W450mm | 90.00 |
| 332 | 3 x Framed Pictures & Prints. Largest 660x660 | 0.00 |
| 333 | Selection Various Rubber Tyre Tubes | 0.00 |
| 334 | Selection London Pictures & Prints. Various | 0.00 |
| 335 | Rolls Royce Mirror 470x570 | 15.00 |
| 336 | Early Oil Jug & Fuel Can. Fuel Can H520mm | 25.00 |
| 337 | 2 x AMPOL Inc Mixing Can & 4 Gallon | 30.00 |
| 338 | Selection Automotive Advertising. Various Sizes. | 25.00 |
| 339 | Vintage Morris Minor Car Grill H600mm | 130.00 |
| 340 | Selection Laminated Automotive Posters. Various | 5.00 |
| 341 | 2 x Timber Signs. Largest 630x250 | 30.00 |
| 342 | Selection Framed Automotive Prints & Pictures | 10.00 |
| 343 | Selection Automotive Posters & Prints. Various | 5.00 |
| 344 | Large Selection AMPOL Ephemera & Collectables | 30.00 |
| 345 | Mini Diner Milk Bar Juke Box and Mini TV. | 15.00 |
| 346 | 7 x Various Metal Road Side Signs. Largest | 65.00 |
| 347 | Early Brass Truck Indicator Arm L1000mm | 45.00 |
| 348 | Selection Metal Road Side Signs. Yellow 600x600 | 40.00 |
| 349 | 2 x Early Hand Painted Dealership Signs Chrysler | 1,300.00 |
| 349a | Petrol Pump Internal | 0.00 |
| 350 | GIVE WAY TO PEDESTRIAN Warning Sign 240V. | 140.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|--|------------------|
| | Working | |
| 351 | 7 x Vintage Hand Push Lawn Mowers | 0.00 |
| 352 | Battery Dealership POS Rack 600x1400 w/- Corflute | 30.00 |
| 353 | Sundries Inc 3 x Tables / Cafe Barriers / Fire | 0.00 |
| 354 | Vintage / Studebaker Car Fuel Tank | 0.00 |
| 355 | Roadside Signs on Stand. H1000 | 25.00 |
| 356 | Selection Racks / Stands etc | 0.00 |
| 357 | 2 x Old Bikes & Scooter | 10.00 |
| 358 | Vintage / Veteran ESSEX MOTORS Radiator | 90.00 |
| 359 | 2 x Original Hi-Boys | 320.00 |
| 360 | 1950's Daimler Front Body Shell on Jack (Garden | 875.00 |
| 361 | Vintage NO PARKING ANYTIME Tripod Sign H800 | 10.00 |
| 362 | Stop Light Parts / Foot Pumps etc | 0.00 |
| 363 | 2 x Petrol Pump Panels & Grease Dispenser | 140.00 |
| 363a | Compressed Air Tank | 0.00 |
| 364 | 4 x Old Roof Racks | 20.00 |
| 365 | Parts / Doors / Glass / Bumper / Wheel Spats Suit | 300.00 |
| 366 | Parts / Bonnet suit TD 2000 Plus Gearbox | 210.00 |
| 367 | Selection Vintage Hand & Foot Pumps / Old Car Jack | 5.00 |
| 368 | Vintage RANSOM'S Lawnmower | 35.00 |
| 369 | American Flag 800x1500 | 375.00 |
| 370 | Nice Antique Turn Legged Display Cabinet Lift Top | 60.00 |
| 370a | Vintage Edwardian Cedar Desk L1200 x H1070 x W520 | 80.00 |
| 371 | 1951 Daimler DB18 Barker Special Sports (Project) | 9,900.00 |
| 372 | 1959 Ariel 500cc Twin Motorcycle | 3,600.00 |
| 373 | 1991 London Taxi Fairway Driver | 6,000.00 |
| 374 | 1925 Chevrolet Superior Open Bus | 11,200.00 |
| 375 | 1939 Indian Chief 1200cc | 37,750.00 |
| 376 | 2017 Clayton Homemade Caravan | 9,500.00 |
| 377 | 1928 Chevrolet National | 9,000.00 |

Auction ID-Name: 313 - The Motorist Museum, Gembrook Auction

| Lot# | Lead | Total Bid Amount |
|------|---|------------------|
| 378 | Harley Pup Racer 350cc | 7, 200. 00 |
| 379 | 1928 Indian Scout 101 750cc | 44, 000. 00 |
| 380 | 1936 Indian Standard Scout | 29, 500. 00 |
| 381 | Ariel Square Four | 9, 200. 00 |
| 382 | 1974 Rolls Royce Corniche Convertible | 67, 000. 00 |
| 383 | 1938 Harley Davidson U Model w/- Side Car | 34, 000. 00 |
| 384 | 1934 Federal Bus | 36, 700. 00 |
| 385 | 1925 Studebaker EQ Special 6 Limousine Brass Body | 39, 000. 00 |